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Part Number Slasin E2)
SW-2-CL-BASE 1*SW-2,Base,CL,Node 1
FAS2552-R6 2
FAS2552A-001-R6 1*FAS2552 High Availability System 3
SW-2-2552A-CIFS-C 2*SW-2,CIFS,2552A,-C 4
SW-2-2552A-FCP-C 2*SW-2,FCP,2552A,-C 5
SW-2-2552A-ISCSI-C 2*SW-2,iSCSI,2552A,-C 6
SW-2-2552A-NFS-C 2*SW-2,NFS,2552A,-C 7
FAS2552-234-R6-C 2*FAS2552,24x1.8TB,10K,-C 8
DOC-2552-C 1*Documents,2552,-C 9
X6596-R6-C 4*SFP+ FC Optical 16Gb,-C 10
X6589-R6-C 4*SFP+ Optical 10Gb Shortwave,-C 11
X6566B-05-R6 2*Cable,Direct Attach CU SFP+ 10G,0.5M 12
0S-ONTAP1-CAP2-1P-C 432*0S Enable,Per-0.1TB,ONTAP,Perf-Stor,1P,-C 13
SW-T5-Comp-BNDL 2*SW,Complete Bnd],NetApp Select, T5 14
SW-T5-VRTL-BNDL 2*Srvr VrtIBndL,NetApp Select,T5 15
SW-T5-WIN-BNDL 2*Windows Bundle SW,NetApp Select, T5 16
X6536-R6 4*Cable,Cntlr-Shelf/Switch,5m,LC/LC,Op 17
X6560-R6 1*Cable,Ethernet,0.5m RJ45 CAT6 18
X6557-R6 2*Cable,SAS Cntlr-Shelf/Shelf-Shelf/HA,0.5m 19
X5529A-R6 1*Rackmount Kit,Swift,4-Post,Square-Hole 20
X800C-R6 2*Power Cable UK and Ireland,R6 21
XSNAP-SRV 1*SNAP SRV XSR 72TB 22
CS-A2-NBR 1*SupportEdge Standard Part Replace NBD 23
1* SB 5802 Qlogic Full Port Active 24
10* FC HBA Qlogic QLE 2560 25
10* FC Cable LC-LC 26
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Course Name Duration
(Hrs)

Storage Fundamental's and | mplementation 02:00
Storage Protocols (FC, iSCSI...) 02:00
Introduction to SAN and SAN switches 02:00
Introduction to NetApp Products (1) 02:30
Introduction to Clustered ONTAP 9.0 02:00
Clustered ONTAP 9.0 Administration and Setup 02:00
Clustered ONTAP 9.0 SAN Implementation 02:00
Clustered ONTAP 9.0 NAS I mplementation 02:00
Clustered ONTAP 9.0 Data Protection 02:00
Administration of OnCommand System Manager 02:30
Installation and Setup Instructions FAS2552 Systems 02:00

14

(1) Including introduction to NetApp unique features such as. Snapshot,

Flexible Volumes, Raid DP, Deduplication and FlexClone.
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